
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-34 - KAE CHANG -
14:24:06.745 1 1:43.531 82.410 38 77 19

14:25:49.386 2 1:42.641 83.125 43 81 19

14:27:38.536 3 1:49.150 78.168 37 77 19

14:29:21.856 4 1:43.320 82.578 45 80 19

14:31:04.962 5 1:43.106 82.750 27 74 19

14:32:54.653 6 1:49.691 77.782 42 80 19

14:34:51.069 7 1:56.416 73.289 35 75 19

14:36:46.798 8 1:55.729 73.724 54 79 19

14:38:38.529 9 1:51.731 76.362 62 78 19

L2-15 - ADAM WOOTTON -
14:25:43.110 1 1:50.332 77.330 18 77 19

14:27:35.532 2 1:52.422 75.893 30 72 19

14:29:19.656 3 1:44.124 81.941 17 76 19

14:31:04.343 4 1:44.687 81.500 23 78 19

14:32:51.737 5 1:47.394 79.446 46 80 19

L2-24 - ARASH BABAEE -
14:26:52.420 1 1:45.499 80.873 56 91 19

14:28:37.128 2 1:44.708 81.484 51 85 19

14:30:33.950 3 1:56.822 73.034 59 89 19

L2-37 - RAYMOND VANCE -
14:27:20.745 1 1:46.180 80.354 68 106 19

14:29:08.875 2 1:48.130 78.905 83 107 19

14:30:56.378 3 1:47.503 79.365 69 108 19

14:32:41.327 4 1:44.949 81.297 80 105 19

L2-40 - JAY Z -
14:24:35.112 1 1:49.000 78.275 58 125 19

14:26:22.625 2 1:47.513 79.358 59 124 19

14:28:07.721 3 1:45.096 81.183 60 119 19

14:29:53.785 4 1:46.064 80.442 58 121 19

14:31:40.580 5 1:46.795 79.891 65 117 19

14:33:27.880 6 1:47.300 79.515 67 119 19

14:35:14.249 7 1:46.369 80.211 64 115 19

L2-14 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
14:24:29.553 1 1:50.116 77.482 30 82 19

14:26:17.137 2 1:47.584 79.305 38 86 19

14:28:06.671 3 1:49.534 77.894 14 83 19

14:29:52.283 4 1:45.612 80.786 32 84 19

14:31:41.589 5 1:49.306 78.056 25 82 19

L2-30 - YIFEI CHEN -
14:25:20.980 1 2:48.030 50.777 55 94 19

14:27:13.632 2 1:52.652 75.738 55 98 19

14:29:08.438 3 1:54.806 74.317 56 97 19

14:30:56.617 4 1:48.179 78.869 54 96 19

14:32:46.891 5 1:50.274 77.371 53 93 19

L2-28 - PANCHO -
14:24:51.183 1 1:50.576 77.160 87 113 19

14:26:40.552 2 1:49.369 78.011 86 113 19

14:28:29.073 3 1:48.521 78.621 84 115 19

14:30:20.236 4 1:51.163 76.752 88 115 19

14:32:13.511 5 1:53.275 75.321 67 117 19

L2-13 - MELISSA IWATA -
14:26:03.487 1 1:49.675 77.793 100 119 19

14:27:53.201 2 1:49.714 77.766 96 115 19

14:29:44.568 3 1:51.367 76.612 101 118 19

14:31:39.984 4 1:55.416 73.924 92 115 19

14:33:30.468 5 1:50.484 77.224 93 116 19

14:35:20.500 6 1:50.032 77.541 84 114 19

14:37:09.492 7 1:48.992 78.281 89 114 19

14:39:09.569 8 2:00.077 71.054 98 114 19

L2-05 - DARRIN HOVSEPIAN -
14:26:16.171 1 1:49.708 77.770 73 109 19

14:28:06.579 2 1:50.408 77.277 68 110 19



14:29:56.174 3 1:49.595 77.850 73 107 19

14:31:46.652 4 1:50.478 77.228 72 106 19

14:33:38.819 5 1:52.167 76.065 71 108 19

14:35:27.972 6 1:49.153 78.166 69 108 19

14:37:17.162 7 1:49.190 78.139 75 107 19

14:39:07.111 8 1:49.949 77.600 75 109 19

L2-26 - DAVID NEPOMUCENO -
14:25:41.126 1 1:57.417 72.664 66 107 19

14:27:35.990 2 1:54.864 74.279 65 104 19

14:29:29.566 3 1:53.576 75.122 65 101 19

14:31:23.096 4 1:53.530 75.152 63 105 19

14:33:16.595 5 1:53.499 75.172 68 100 19

14:35:11.899 6 1:55.304 73.996 73 103 19

14:37:02.544 7 1:50.645 77.111 70 103 19

14:38:55.305 8 1:52.761 75.664 64 99 19

L2-11 - JON KIYOHARA -
14:24:40.666 1 1:54.372 74.599 34 65 19

14:26:31.599 2 1:50.933 76.911 32 65 19

14:28:26.507 3 1:54.908 74.251 37 64 19

14:30:19.026 4 1:52.519 75.827 37 66 19

14:32:14.435 5 1:55.409 73.928 34 65 19

14:34:06.148 6 1:51.713 76.374 36 66 19

14:35:58.784 7 1:52.636 75.748 40 65 19

L2-07 - JOSHUA LIM -
14:26:29.373 1 1:53.416 75.227 81 113 19

14:28:23.261 2 1:53.888 74.916 82 112 19

14:30:17.783 3 1:54.522 74.501 77 108 19

14:32:13.468 4 1:55.685 73.752 53 108 19

14:34:05.253 5 1:51.785 76.325 71 109 19

14:36:01.367 6 1:56.114 73.480 83 113 19

L2-20 - STEVEN FEEKO -
14:26:24.518 1 1:55.544 73.842 12 51 19

14:28:22.060 2 1:57.542 72.587 11 68 19

14:30:16.995 3 1:54.935 74.233 9 55 19

14:32:14.599 4 1:57.604 72.549 10 63 19

14:34:10.746 5 1:56.147 73.459 12 70 19

14:36:13.595 6 2:02.849 69.451 8 58 19

14:38:05.916 7 1:52.321 75.961 8 62 19

14:39:59.354 8 1:53.438 75.213 12 61 19

L2-09 - RUBEN MUNOZ -
14:26:29.209 1 1:53.477 75.187 59 100 19

14:28:23.080 2 1:53.871 74.927 74 102 19

14:30:17.612 3 1:54.532 74.494 71 101 19

14:32:13.352 4 1:55.740 73.717 56 101 19

14:34:10.078 5 1:56.726 73.094 80 105 19

14:36:05.531 6 1:55.453 73.900 83 101 19

14:37:58.118 7 1:52.587 75.781 79 102 19

14:39:50.739 8 1:52.621 75.759 87 104 19

L1-27 - KAI XING -
14:34:22.486 1 2:07.237 67.056 54 112 19

14:36:15.177 2 1:52.691 75.711 59 111 19

14:39:24.318 3 3:09.141 45.109 98 113 19

L3-39 - EUGENE LEE -
14:27:12.785 1 1:57.493 72.617 60 99 19

14:29:09.291 2 1:56.506 73.232 35 85 19

14:31:02.016 3 1:52.725 75.689 39 96 19

14:32:55.398 4 1:53.382 75.250 15 61 19

14:34:49.733 5 1:54.335 74.623 23 61 19

14:36:45.764 6 1:56.031 73.532 8 67 19

L2-16 - GERMAN NESTERENKO -
14:24:40.136 1 1:54.467 74.537 49 92 19

14:26:35.406 2 1:55.270 74.018 31 89 19

14:28:28.466 3 1:53.060 75.464 49 93 19

14:30:25.791 4 1:57.325 72.721 49 90 19

14:32:21.750 5 1:55.959 73.578 30 89 19

L2-22 - JAY PUSSMAN -
14:26:27.733 1 1:53.484 75.182 82 113 19

14:28:25.487 2 1:57.754 72.456 78 114 19

L2-02 - JAY LIM -



14:25:45.503 1 2:02.335 69.743 84 112 19

14:27:43.836 2 1:58.333 72.102 80 110 19

14:29:43.703 3 1:59.867 71.179 79 112 19

L2-32 - ABEL HAILE -
14:25:32.689 1 2:10.489 65.385 55 98 19

14:27:40.427 2 2:07.738 66.793 52 96 19

14:29:47.946 3 2:07.519 66.908 49 95 19

14:31:56.921 4 2:08.975 66.152 64 100 19

14:34:05.096 5 2:08.175 66.565 66 102 19

14:36:14.249 6 2:09.153 66.061 66 101 19

14:38:18.172 7 2:03.923 68.849 58 97 19

L2-21 - P.J. FONTANETTA -
14:25:14.814 1 2:04.831 68.348 87 112 19

L2-03 - ALEXANDRA CULTRA -
14:24:52.803 1 2:05.270 68.109 9 52 19

14:27:01.087 2 2:08.284 66.509 14 58 19

14:29:09.656 3 2:08.569 66.361 13 62 19

14:31:19.508 4 2:09.852 65.706 10 55 19

14:33:28.057 5 2:08.549 66.372 12 58 19

14:35:40.498 6 2:12.441 64.421 11 54 19

Fastrack Riders
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